ICE HOCKEY
CN U16

Playing Statistics
No. Name

1 BOJIAN Alexia
METES Matei
BANDABUR Andrei
STOICA Alexandru
DIACONU Dani

PARVU Yuxel
FILER Amador
TRINCU Alex
ADAMOIU Mihai
MIHALACHE Denisa

VIRLNANUTA Matei
TOPA Alin
CARAMFIL Andrei
POPESCU Cristian
STANCIU Rares

DICU Dragos
TOMA Rares
GHEORGHE Cezar
MECA Vlad
HRISTACHE Andrei

VASILE Matei
MAFTEI Raul

114 ANGELESCU Calin
117  MIHAI Florin

Goalkeeping Statistics
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No. Name
1 BOJIAN Alexia
2 METES Matei

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of MON 24 MAY 2021
Including Game 40

DGV - CSM Dunarea Galati - ACS Viitorul Hocheist

GPT GKD GPI
11 M 9
"7 1 6

Pos. GP G A PTS

GK
GK

OTMTMO MMM TMTMTMOT OTNMOOO UOTO

1"
1"
11
11
11

11
11
11

7
11

11
10
10

7
1"

10
5
1"
10
2

N AN O

0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 4 55 -10 0 0 1 8
2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 3
10 6 16 47 +6 2 1 1 23
0 0 0 29 -2 0 0 0 0
9 6 15 18 -8 0 2 0 22
3 2 5 10 0 0 0 0o 4
1.0 1 4 4 0 0 0 1
0 2 2 6 -3 0 0 0 2
9 5 14 0 +3 0 1 0 12
0 0 0 25 -1 0 0 0 0
3 2 5 43 A1 0 1 0 10
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 M 4 3 0 0 0 6
3 1 4 33 # 0 0 0 8
0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0
7 15 22 16 0 1 0 1 22
1 1 2 0o -2 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 2 +5 0 0 0 7
0 0 0 3 -1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1
1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
25.00
66.67
43.48

0.00
40.91
75.00

100.00

0.00

75.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
16.67

37.50
0.00
31.82
33.33
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

41530 69.25 36
244:30 40.75 28

59
21

95 62.11
49 4286

5.20
6.87

035
003

Legend:

A Assists D

G Goals GA
GK  Goalkeeper GKD
GPI  Games played in GPT
L Number of games lost MIP
No. Jersey number PIM
PPG Power play goals PTS
SHG Shorthanded goals SO
SVS Saves SVS%

+/- Plus/minus net

Defence

Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP

GWG
MIP%

Pos.

SG%

SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHX057TDGV_83 13.0
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