

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 24 MAY 2021 Including Game 40

DGV - CSM Dunarea Galati - ACS Viitorul Hocheist

Playing Statistics

	ing Ottationes														
No.	Name			Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG I	PPG	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	BOJIAN Alexia			GK	11	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	METES Matei			GK	11	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	BANDABUR Andrei			D	11	2	2	4	55	-10	0	0	1	8	25.00
4	STOICA Alexandru			F	11	2	2	4	4	0	0	0	0	3	66.67
5	DIACONU Dani			D	11	10	6	16	47	+6	2	1	1	23	43.48
6	PARVU Yuxel			D	11	0	0	0	29	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
7	FILER Amador			D	11	9	6	15	18	-8	0	2	0	22	40.91
8	TRINCU Alex			D	11	3	2	5	10	0	0	0	0	4	75.00
9	ADAMOIU Mihai			F	7	1	0	1	4	-4	0	0	0	1	100.00
10	MIHALACHE Denisa			D	11	0	2	2	6	-3	0	0	0	2	0.00
11	VIRLNANUTA Matei			F	11	9	5	14	0	+3	0	1	0	12	75.00
12	TOPA Alin			D	10	0	0	0	25	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
13	CARAMFIL Andrei			F	10	3	2	5	43	-1	0	1	0	10	30.00
14	POPESCU Cristian			F	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
15	STANCIU Rares			F	11	1	10	11	4	-3	0	0	0	6	16.67
16	DICU Dragos			F	10	3	1	4	33	+1	0	0	0	8	37.50
17	TOMA Rares			F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
19	GHEORGHE Cezar			F	11	7	15	22	16	0	1	0	1	22	31.82
20	MECA Vlad			F	10	1	1	2	0	-2	0	0	0	3	33.33
22	HRISTACHE Andrei			F	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
99	VASILE Matei			D	5	0	1	1	2	+5	0	0	0	7	0.00
109	MAFTEI Raul			F	2	0	0	0	35	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
114	ANGELESCU Calin			F	4	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
117	MIHAI Florin			D	2	1	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	100.00
Goal	keeping Statistics														
No.	Name	GPT GKD	GPI	N	/IIP	MIP	% (3A	svs	S	OG S\	/S%	GA	A 8	OW L
1	BOJIAN Alexia	11 11	9	415	5:30	69.	25	36	59)	95 6	32.11	5.2	20	0 3 5

No. Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L
1 BOJIAN Alexia	11 11	9	415:30	69.25	36	59	95	62.11	5.20	0 3 5
2 METES Matei	11 11	6	244:30	40.75	28	21	49	42.86	6.87	0 0 3

Leger	nd:					
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward	
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played	
GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals	
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage	
No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos.	Position on team	
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won	
+/-	Plus/minus net					